

S. No. 44

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP no. 763/2019
WP(C) no. 1175/2019]

Amjad Hussain War

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Asif Nabi, Advocate vice
Mr. Shafqat Nazir, Advocate

Vs.

State of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
21.02.2024

Reply stands filed.

List for consideration on 06.05.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
21.02.2024
"Imtiyaz"